
2025 Boys Home Bears Spring Soccer Schedule
  
	Date
	Time
	Location
	Opponent

	Wednesday March 26, 2025
	6pm
	@ Buffalo Gap High School
	vs. Buffalo Gap High School (w-5-2)

	Friday March 28, 2025
	6pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia     
	vs. Buffalo Gap High School (w 3-0)

	Friday April 11, 2025
	5:30pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	vs. Onward Christian Academy

	Saturday April 12, 2025
	1pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	vs. Kings Warrior Soccer Club

	Tuesday April 15, 2025
	5:30pm
	@ Jefferson Christian Academy
	vs. Jefferson Christian Academy

	Friday April 25, 2025
	5pm
	@ Onward Christian Academy 
	vs. Onward Christian Academy 

	Monday April 28, 2025
	5:30pm
	@Craig County High School
	vs. Craig County High School

	Friday May 2, 2025
	5:30pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	vs. Jefferson Christian Academy

	Friday May 9, 2025
	5:30pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	vs. Craig County High School

	Monday May 12, 2025
	5:30pm
	@ Kings Warrior Soccer Club
	vs. Kings Warrior Soccer Club


 
                        ** HOME GAMES in Blue Bold              ** AWAY GAMES in Green                         Updated: 3/31/25
        
      Notice: This sports schedule is subject to change. Please call the day of the event to confirm the game is still being played.          
             Weekdays 9am-5pm - 540-965-7700     Weekends & After Hours - 540- 521-4859 
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